
Oversikt over FAU representantene skoleår 23/24: 
  

Klasse Navn Rolle E-post mobilnr: 

1A Imran Zafar  representant imranzafar1981@gmail.com 95482408 

  Ragnhild Margareta 
Wengaard 

vara ragnhild.wengaard@outlook.com 916 88 523 

1B Erik Snellingen Phalgun representant Erik.snellingen@gmail.com 92494874 

  Nils-Petter Gjesteby Beito vara Nippe83@me.com 47812929 

2A Marianne Åndheim representant Marianne_aandheim@hotmail.no  92607159 

  Elisabetta Medas-Aspen representant elizabethmed@libero.it  471 43 836 

  Ajfer Husejin vara ajferhusejin@gmail.com 95936485 

2B Marte Gulli representant martegulli@gmail.com 45774455 

  Anne-Line Wold vara annelinewold92@gmail.com 48154469 

3A Ndey Marie Yallow representant jallowsm@gmail.com 91802918 

  Maja Dukic Sandven vara majasandven@gmail.com 96232107 

3B Michael Spjelkavik 
Østergaard Mark 

representant m.mark1979@gmail.com 46641554 

  Hege Standal Sandsbråten vara hege_sandsbraaten@hotmail.com   

4A Katrine Aam Svendsen representant katrine.aam.svendsen@gmail.com 99628715 

  André Evensen vara andre.evensen@gmail.com 91860485 

4B Saloua El Mabrouki representant selouael@hotmail.com 93895674 

  Silje Gundersen vara siljegund@yahoo.no 99446944 

5A Irene Randall representant Irene_randalll@hotmail.com 92012179 

  Josefina Claudio Solano vara josefina-solano@hotmail.com 98448385 

5B Ingrid Buset representant ingrid.buset@gmail.com 90961217 

  Randi Fuglehaug vara randifu@gmail.com 40763716 

6A Aisan Adil Hassoun Al-
Khafaji 

representant aisan_adel@yahoo.com 45881193 

  Thomas Wrigglesworth vara thomas.wrigglesworth@gmail.com  95877882 

  Kathinka Leistrud Fjærli vara kathinkafjaerli@gmail.com 92439490 
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6B Binasa Fakic representant binka81@hotmail.com 92652943 

  Tu Nhu Dinh vara tu-dinh@hotmail.com  95438070 

  Ravinea Manotheepan vara ravinea@hotmail.com 48051013 

7A Rehan Raj representant rehan.raja7@gmail.com 97002227 

  Mustafa Øtgun vara NA 97503068 

7B Nina Rønning representant nina.ronning@hotmail.com 41466048 

  Tonje Roskifte Berg vara tonje89@live.no 45817567 
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